
Chopda

VR-45

VR-23

160

170 77

8

9
43

22

119

76

23

87

74

11

91

169

44

26

311

60

344

282

281

352

232

24

25

82

27

50

283

52

282

327

71

280

378

330

45

33

274

320

219

380

275

47

53/B

41

217

312

335

46

384

423

390

320

161

382

303

323

127

380

327

361

316

220

83

353

85

387

377

257

412

215

372

168

84

358

276

39

379

64

211

434

63

160

310

49
48

381

415

32

61

349

38

393

376

328

387

388

10

390

65

383

305

324

42

277

210

166

305

280

7069

81 367

348

345

216

366

86

273

375

80

371

315

224

35

329

383

314

271

167

72

351

231

325

30/A

279

376

409

29

313

342

394
72

79

411

31

51/B

28

321

176

225

214

332

68

317

331

407

410

379

382

326

281

413

165

226

170

389

62

350

315

120

318

300

350

377

334

408

378
374

381

175

388

313

346

319

213

360

304

301

354

610

66

302

164

391

246

145

355
359

247

67

40

343

373

318

351

174

212

356362

306

223

51/A

227

422

230

228

171

234

243

229

333

235

317

172

162

152

236

363

311

233

173

316

352

365

392

218

357

278

30/B

341

36

256

416

364

221

336

255

244

252248

245

222

53/A

616

389

385
386

384

322

203

307
163 309

308

393

314

310

312

254

149150

241

148

237

151
146

147

251249
250

253

240 242239 238

Ghodgaon

Walaki
Budhagaon

Hatede Kh.

Malkhede

Nimkhede

Anwarde Kh.

Shendani

Shendani

75°9'30"E

75°9'30"E

75°9'0"E

75°9'0"E

75°8'30"E

75°8'30"E

75°8'0"E

75°8'0"E

75°7'30"E

75°7'30"E

75°7'0"E

75°7'0"E

21
°1

3'3
0"

N

21
°1

3'3
0"

N

21
°1

3'0
"N

21
°1

3'0
"N

21
°1

2'3
0"

N

21
°1

2'3
0"

N

21
°1

2'0
"N

21
°1

2'0
"N

21
°11

'30
"N

21
°11

'30
"N

21
°11

'0"
N

21
°11

'0"
N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:9,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP
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